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   Affiliate:     MID SOUTHERN BUDGERIGAR SOCIETY

   Judge:  DAVE COLLIER Show Date:  

   Judge:  Trainee

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   JULIE WILLIS

Numbe Number of Exhibitors

Address: 19534 FM 2728

  Champion: 15

  Intermediate: 5 TERRELL TX, 75161

  Novice: 8

  Junior 3 Phone: 972-563-0234

  Rare 16

  TOTAL: 47 E-mail: juliebelle57@yahoo.com

CAGEEXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 504 JULIE WILLIS CINNAMON GREY C JEW 33 2014

Best Opposite Sex 614 VIC LASSALLE TEXAS CLEARBODY DARK G H L2889 36 2013

Best Young 1212 CAPI/SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 3 2015

Best Young Opp.Sex 599 AL HORTON OPALINE SKY H FFA 4 2015

Second Best In Show 502 JULIE WILLIS SKY C JEW 3 2014

Third Best In Show 548 DAVID EBERST GREY GREEN C 44K 39 2014

Fourth Best In Show 503 JULIE WILLIS GREY C JEW 75 2014

Fifth Best In Show 556 HENRY TIMMES CINNAMON GREY GREEN C HJT 17 2013

Sixth Best in Show 513 STUART SACKS GREY C 8S 165 2012

Seventh Best In Show 501 JULIE WILLIS DARK GREEN C JEW 7 2013

Eighth Best In Show 508 JULIE WILLIS WHITE C JEW 47 2014

Ninth Best In Show 507 JULIE WILLIS YELLOW C JEW 8 2013

Tenth Best In Show 333 PAULINE DOMENGE MAUVE H PAD 52 2014

CAGE #

BEST RARE 1209 CAPI/SPIER CLEARWING SKY  C 114X 111 2013

Best Opposite Sex 1239 MARK GRAY SKY CLEARWING H GAA 16 2015

Best Young 1212 CAPI/SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 3 2015

Best Young Opp.Sex 1239 MARK GRAY SKY CLEARWING H GAA 16 2015

Second 1212 CAPI/SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 3 2015

Third 1230 MAUREEN BRODERICK EASLEY CLEARBODY DARK C 75Z 73 2014

Fourth 1237 AL HORTON CLEARWING YF COBALT C FFA 135 2014

Fifth 1231 MAUREEN BRODERICK EASLEY CLEARBODY GREY C MAB 10 2014

Sixth 1239 MARK GRAY SKY CLEARWING H GAA 16 2015

Seventh 1214 CAPI/SPIER CLEARWING SPANGLE OPA C RIX 15 2014

Eighth 1235 DR TRAVNICEK HALFSIDER CINNAMON SKY C TA476 98 2014

Ninth 1211 CAPI/SPIER CLEARWING LIGHT GREEN C RIX 3 2014

Tenth 1206 VIRGIL OLIPHANT DUTCH PIED GREY C TBD 430 2014
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CAGEEXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 504 JULIE WILLIS CINNAMON GREY C JEW 33 2014

Best Opposite Sex 614 VIC LASSALLE TXCB DARK GREEN H L2889 36 2013

Best Young 1212 CAPI/SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 3 2015

Best Young Opp.Sex 599 AL HORTON OPALINE SKY H FFA 4 2015

Second 502 JULIE WILLIS SKY C JEW 3 2014

Third 548 DAVID EBERST GREY GREEN C 44K 39 2014

Fourth 503 JULIE WILLIS GREY C JEW 75 2014

Fifth 556 HENRY TIMMES CINNAMON GREY GREEN C HJT 17 2013

Sixth 513 STUART SACKS GREY C 8S 165 2012

Seventh 501 JULIE WILLIS DARK GREEN C JEW 7 2013

Eighth 508 JULIE WILLIS WHITE C JEW 47 2014

Ninth 507 JULIE WILLIS YELLOW C JEW 8 2013

Tenth 1209 CAPI/SPIER CLEARWING SKY  C 114X 111 2013

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 333 PAULINE DOMENGE MAUVE H PAD 52 2014

Best Opposite Sex 308 DAVID ELROD CINNAMON OPAL. GRY. GRN C NDE 162 2013

Best Young 331 PAULINE DOMENGE SKY H PAD 16 2015

Best Young Opp.Sex 317 KEVIN MILLER GREY C 8K 40 2015

Second 308 DAVID ELROD CINNAMON OPAL. GRY. GRN C NDE 162 2013

Third 309 DAVID ELROD CINNAMON OPALINE GREY H NDE 75 2012

Fourth 327 PAULINE DOMENGE DARK GREEN C PAD 9 2014

Fifth 301 DAVID ELROD GREY GREEN C NDE 81 2012

Sixth 315 DAVID ELROD GREY GREEN H NDE 66 2013

Seventh 332 PAULINE DOMENGE CINNAMON DARK GREEN H PAD 40 2014

Eighth 316 DAVID ELROD CINNAMON GREY C NDE 103 2013

Ninth 331 PAULINE DOMENGE SKY H PAD 16 2015

Tenth 305 DAVID ELROD CINNAMON GREY GREEN H NDE 11 2013

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 144 RICHARD WERNER DOMINANT PIED GREY H REW 3 2015

Best Opposite Sex 134 BERNICE O'STEEN YELLOW C 86H 14 2013

Best Young 144 RICHARD WERNER DOMINANT PIED GREY H REW 3 2015

Best Young Opp. Sex 145 RICHARD WERNER SPANGLE SKY C REW 12 2015

Second 143 RICHARD WERNER DOMINANT PIED GREY H REW 4 2015

Third 104 GARY OLSON SKY H GWO 1 2015

Fourth 135 BERNICE O'STEEN YF SKY WHITE H MOM 7 2015

Fifth 134 BERNICE O'STEEN YELLOW C 86H 14 2013

Sixth 129 SOPHIE FLOYD GOLDEND FACE  SKY C DEF 60 2012

Seventh 145 RICHARD WERNER SPANGLE SKY C REW 12 2015

Eighth 121 JOSHUA ANTHONY DOM PIED CINNAMON SKY C JDA 6 2015
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Ninth 120 JOSHUA ANTHONY SPANGLE LIGHT GREEN C JDA 33 2014

Tenth 112 JOSHUA ANTHONY SKY C JDA 23 2015

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 3 HALEY BROCK GREY  C HMB 403 2014

Best Opposite Sex 4 HALEY BROCK GREY H HMB 406 2014

Best Young 12 NATHAN FLOYD SPANGLE YELLOWFACE GR H NJF 1 2015

Best Young Opp. Sex 13 NATHAN FLOYD DF SPANGLE YF WHITE C NJF 1 2015

Second 4 HALEY BROCK GREY H HMB 406 2014

Third 12 NATHAN FLOYD SPANGLE YELLOWFACE GR H NJF 1 2015

Fourth 1201 HALEY BROCK DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE H HMB 314 2013

Fifth 5 HALEY BROCK RECESSIVE PIED VIOLET C HMB 311 2013

Sixth 1200 HALEY BROCK DUTCH PIED SKY H HMB 405 2014

Seventh 6 HALEY BROCK RECESSIVE PIED VIOLET C HMB 313 2013

Eighth 1202 HALEY BROCK DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE H HMB 400 2014

Ninth 2 HALEY BROCK GREY GREEN H HMB 504 2015

Tenth 1204 HALEY BROCK DARK EYED CLEAR YELLOW H HMB 433 2014
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CAGEEXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEARBIRD#EXH

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 335 BARRY LOWE LIGHT GREEN C BKL 35 2012 17 14

DK Green (02) 501 JULIE WILLIS DARK GREEN C JEW 7 2013 9 7

Sky (03) 502 JULIE WILLIS SKY C JEW 3 2014 18 14

Cobalt (04) 593 DR TRAVNICEK COBALT C TA476 114 2014 3 3

Gray Green (05) 548 DAVID EBERST GREY GREEN C 44K 39 2014 29 15

Gray (06) 503 JULIE WILLIS GREY C JEW 75 2014 19 12

Opaline Green (07) 524 HERB DOUCET OPALINE DARK GREEN H HD 22 2013 7 6

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 581 DR TRAVNICEK OPALINE GREY C TA476 45 2012 9 7

Cinnamon Green (09) 556 HENRY TIMMES CINNAMON GREY GREEN C HJT 17 2013 17 12

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (1 504 JULIE WILLIS CINNAMON GREY C JEW 33 2014 12 10

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 308 DAVID ELROD CINNAMON OPAL. GRY. GRN C NDE 162 2013 6 4

Lutino (12) 601 AL HORTON LUTINO C FFA 122 2015 12 6

Albino (13) 549 DAVID EBERST ALBINO C 44K 4 2014 1 1

Lacewing (14) 541 DEWAYNE WELDON YELLOW REL H 1W 43 2015 1 1

Spangle (15) 517 STUART SACKS SPANGLE LIGHT GREEN C 8S 98 2014 11 8

DF Spangle (16) 550 DAVID EBERST DF SPANGLE YELLOW C 44K 157 2014 3 3

Dominant Pied (17) 551 DAVID EBERST DOMINANT PIED SKY C 44K 94 2011 18 10

Recessive Pied (18) 603 VIC LASSALLE RECESSIVE PIED SKY C L2878 197 2011 7 4

Yellow Face (19) 129 SOPHIE FLOYD GOLDEND FACE  SKY C DEF 60 2012 10 6

Graywing (20) 604 VIC LASSALLE GREYWING DARK GREEN C L2879 117 2013 2 2

Texas Clearbody (21) 553 DAVID EBERST TEXAS CLEARBODY SKY C 44K 156 2012 3 3

Yellow (22) 507 JULIE WILLIS YELLOW C JEW 8 2013 6 6

White (23) 508 JULIE WILLIS WHITE C JEW 47 2014 5 5
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Olive & Mauve (24) 333 PAULINE DOMENGE MAUVE H PAD 52 2014 4 4

Violet (25) 323 RICHARD MIZEL VIOLET C 12M 3 2014 2 2

AOV (26) 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A ### #N/A 0 0

Crest (30) 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A ### #N/A 0 0

Clearwing (31) 1209 CAPI/SPIER CLEARWING SKY  C 114X 111 2013 8 4

Graywing-FBC (32) 1212 CAPI/SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 3 2015 2 2

Rainbow (33) 1241 MARK GRAY RAINBOW H 44G 79 2013 1 1

DF Anthracite (34) 1232 MAUREEN BRODERICK DF ANTHRACITE C MAB 1 2014 2 2

Fallow (35) 1215 DEWAYNE WELDON GERMAN FALLOW COBALT C 1W 32 2013 2 1

Slate (36) 1233 MAUREEN BRODERICK SLATE H 75Z 88 2014 2 2

Dutch Pied (37) 1206 VIRGIL OLIPHANT DUTCH PIED GREY C TBD 430 2014 8 6

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1201 HALEY BROCK DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE H HMB 314 2013 7 2

Clearbody-Easley (39) 1230 MAUREEN BRODERICK EASLEY CLEARBODY DARK C 75Z 73 2014 6 4

AOEV (40) 1214 CAPI/SPIER CLEARWING SPANGLE OPA C RIX 15 2014 4 4

       .


